
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
133
174
180
160
151
143
153
158
171
106
173

Nome
FELIPE CORTADO MACAN
ROBERSON LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA
WALFNER LEITAO
MARCOS FUGISE
LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
JOAO PAULO BRUNHEROTO
LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES
MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
REGINALDO SETTE
ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA
RINALDO PRADO SCUOPPO

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Melhor Tm
1:29.142
1:34.691
1:38.603
1:40.094
1:40.362
1:41.107
1:41.277
1:42.014
1:42.493
1:46.352
1:56.918

Na volta
7
5
7
5
4
3
4
6
3
2
6

Dif
-

+5.549
+9.461

+10.952
+11.220
+11.965
+12.135
+12.872
+13.351
+17.210
+27.776

2o. melhor
1:29.693
1:35.738
1:38.648
1:40.914
1:40.391
1:43.536
1:41.837
1:42.196
1:45.327
1:51.969
1:58.991

Melhor Spd
109,040
102,650
98,577
97,109
96,849
96,136
95,974
95,281
94,836
91,395
83,135

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 25 03 23

Track CB Experience

1A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/03/2023 08:00

Track Day
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